Position

Senior Environmental Scientist

Senior Ecologist

Associate Ecologist

Field Technician

Assistant Ecologist

Assistant Ecologist

Field Assistants

Field Assistants

Field Assistants

Field Assistants

Field Assistants

Field Assistants

Field Assistants

Other Positions Held Special District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

Department

EPCD

EPCD

EPCD

EPCD

EPCD

EPCD

EPCD

EPCD

EPCD

EPCD

EPCD

EPCD

EPCD

Total Wages

$122,802

$102,418

$82,729

$48,057

$12,875

$12,742

$12,344

$10,759

$9,413

$9,342

$5,097

$3,188

$1,035

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,962

$14,717

$24,180

$15,825

$4,391

$3,144

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



