Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Environmental Scientist		United Water Conservation District	EPCD	\$122,802	\$32,962
Senior Ecologist		United Water Conservation District	EPCD	\$102,418	\$14,717
Associate Ecologist		United Water Conservation District	EPCD	\$82,729	\$24,180
Field Technician		United Water Conservation District	EPCD	\$48,057	\$15,825
Assistant Ecologist		United Water Conservation District	EPCD	\$12,875	\$4,391
Assistant Ecologist		United Water Conservation District	EPCD	\$12,742	\$3,144
Field Assistants		United Water Conservation District	EPCD	\$12,344	\$0
Field Assistants		United Water Conservation District	EPCD	\$10,759	\$0
Field Assistants		United Water Conservation District	EPCD	\$9,413	\$0
Field Assistants		United Water Conservation District	EPCD	\$9,342	\$0
Field Assistants		United Water Conservation District	EPCD	\$5,097	\$0
Field Assistants		United Water Conservation District	EPCD	\$3,188	\$0
Field Assistants		United Water Conservation District	EPCD	\$1,035	\$0